
（玄関ロビー側）

E.V

車いす席

〒554-0042 大阪市此花区北港緑地2丁目2番15号
TEL.06-6460-1811 /  FAX.06-6460-1661

固定座席

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

小　計

電動稼働席 (図面表示なし)

仮設椅子席 (図面表示なし)

ボックス席

車いす席

合　計

座席数

座席数

1,276

264

319

262

1,342

264

319

256

4,302

1,584

1,122

24

24

7,056
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